
Our Favorite Local Lenders
LOAN OFFICER COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Kendall Fox PrimeLending 864-201-8054 kendallf@primelending.com

Mike Callahan Movement Mortgage 864-423-1287 mike.callahan@movement.com

Laura Crisco Carolina Choice Mortgage 864-346-1820 carolinachoicemortgage@yahoo.com

Scott Sharp StocktonMortgage 864-420-1885 scott.sharp@stockton.com

Samuel Simon Union HomeMortgage 864-201-9667 ssimon@uhm.com

Jamie Pimentel United Community Bank 864-293-6400 jamie_pimentel@ucbi.com

Jimmi Leigh Griffin Ameris Bank (VA& FHA Specialist) 864-238-9363 jimmileigh.griffin@amerisbank.com

Jan Roberts Ameris Bank 864-616-7977 jan.roberts@amerisbank.com

Brandon Caldwell Pinnacle Mortgage Advisors 864-312-4123 brandon.caldwell@pnfp.com

Pam Roben Crescent Mortgage 864-325-8223 proben@crescentmortgage.net

Will Pender CrossCountry Mortgage 864-233-4210 william.pender@ccm.com

Brian Johnson Guaranteed Rate 864-787-1434 brian.johnson@rate.com

Stephanie Arcelay TD Bank (Physician Loan Specialist) 615-484-6690 stephanie.arcelay@td.com
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